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

Call OR or OR
CLOSE IN furrmhed apartment,

Hi'atonaMe rent. 846 S E. Brock way.
OR

NEW large unfurnished 1 bedroom apart-
ment. Stove and refrigerator. Call OR

OR
CLEAN, redecorated unfurnished apts.

bedroom. 1645 W. Harvard Avenue.
Phone OH3-602-

TWO ROOM, furnished apt electric
refrigerator, all utilities furnished. S45
mo. OH

LAtUlE I'NFl'RN ISM ED 2 - bed room
apartment. Now kitc'ien. Electric heat.
Off street parking. OR

FrHN'IMlF.i) and" unfurnished apart-
ments AdiiIts47S EFiint.

Fl'RNISHED or unfurnished apt. walk-
ing distance OR

SMALL FIKNISIIED apartment clone
1:1. IM2 SE Ma. iv

TURFE BEDROOM, furnished apt. at
UiokinKpt;at. (45. mo. OR

VNM HNIsuill)" duplex "3 rooms and
bathCall OR after 3 p m

SMALL furnished apartment suitable for
or 2. (o2 W OK le r 3 p ;n.

,ARGE V bed room furnished apt, 3 blocks
from tnwnOR

Fl'RNISHED and unfurnished 2 - bed-

room apts. on bus line OR

LAHGE3 room furnished apartment.
OR

COMPLETELY modern new apartment.
Prtu furnished. In Wtsjiton OS a

fW O ROOM furnished. AduTtr 34 S E.

Pine
6 bedroom furnished apt. 15"W

S E Lene. in rr.r OS 56.13

TWO room fumistied art ncV.ifl.ni utll- -

Hies. OR or OR
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Always See ... A Realtor
It wlM par you .

be sure be safe

Look for this EMBLEM '

It meant DEPENDABLE Real Eatat
couniel. Only REALTORS

Ihto Emblem. Yea . . . tt
will par.

Always Sea A Realtor

Roseburg Realty
& Insurance Co.

7 ACRES crop land with fine moderniz-
ed home and lot of A- outbuildings,
beautiful lawn, flowers, and shade
trees. glu,3UU.

GARDEN Valley Road nice 3 - bedroom
plastered home. It has attached ga
rage lencea yara, nice .iiuM.-npiu-

,

and good garden. About 'a acre of
land. 10,500.

1,000 ACRE ranch with 200 acres of

cropland. About 100 acres oi grain
yet to cut. 30 tons of chopped and
baled hay U now In the big fine new
barn which has all steel roof and
full concrete foundation. Included is
a complete set of new machinery In-

cluding combine, trie tors etc., 200
cwea with lambs, 17 Herefords. Grass
la knee deep and the ranch la only
half stocked. Price, Including hay,
grain, machinery and livestock Is 0

al about 120,000 down. A going
ranch with lota of Income yet this
summer.

SMALL neat 3 - bedroom wests'de horen
with extra vacant lot. (5500 at S300

down. Near bus line.

Roseburg
Realty
Cr Insurance

UMPQUA HOTEL LOBBY
OR

"OUR SERVICE DOESN'T COST-I-T
PAYS"

This Week's Best Buy
MOVE RIGHT into this well constructed.

home located across old Hwy OU

from Chrystallte Tile Plant. Hardwood
floors, electric heat, tiled bath, na-

tural finish kitchen bulltlni. Insulated,
plastered. S year old. Large lot. All
this can be youra for only $7,330 full
price.

HANDY REALTY
OR

Harvard Ave. at PHger
FOU SALE BY OWNER Small, 2--

bedroorn home, clove to Vet a facility,
on Crouch St. $S45u. Small down pay-
ment, or trade for car or small
house trailer. Balance on sales con
tract, $I5. mo, including &? interest.
OR

FOR SALE duplexes partly
furnished. Can easily be made Into
one family home. !,000 cash or (3,300
terms siiuo down 940 month. iXH'ated
at 510 1st Ave., Sutherlin. Inquire 1st
road south Grange Hall, 3rd house on
left.

BEAUTIFUL, new 3 bedroom home.
plastered. Roman brick fireplace, elec-
tric heat, brick front. Tile bath, hard-
wood floors, birch cabinets. 1700 sq. ft.
floor space. Was $17,000, now (14.000
Call OR before 3 p.m. or OR

after 3 p.m.
FOUR BEDROOMS, 2 - baths. Large

living room and dining room. Hard-
wood floors. Garage in full cement
basement. Utility room. Corner lot.
Lota of shrubs and fruit trees. Good
neighbor. OR

TRADE 2 lota Mar Dana Homenltes
for car of equal value. Sal price
(f)30 each lot. Inquire at 1st road
south of Grange Hall, 3rd house on
left. Sutherlin.

ONE BEDROOM home cn acre. Fliw.
ers. trees and lovely lawn. City and
well water. Will take low down pay-
ment to reliable people, or, modern

bedroom trailer. OS Call eves.
LARGE 4 bedroom older home, full
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
plenty of water. 4 acres more or
less for the grass eaters. Chicken
hse, htirn. All for (12,500. Come In
and talk terms.

7. Mr. GI 2 down will buy this big
acre and lovely 2 bdrm. Home priced
al $7,930. Or will sell on contract.
Let's talk terms.

8. Ranch Style 3 bdrm. with 3 acres
on the river. lts of nice trees. A
home you will enjov entertaining
your friends at (23.000. Let's talk
terms or trade.

ORCHARD
MS S E. Washington Ave.

(between Jackson St Main)
Eve. & Sundays

Al Hoffman OR
Millard or Marion Magnesa OR

Valley Real Estate
Nice 3 Bedroomer

PARTY ROOM Den. Utility room.
baths, fireplace. Corner lot. Westside.
Plenty home fer (12.WK).

$500 Down S50 Mo.
furnished, insulated home

only (4.600. Deep lot fronting pave-
ment. Nice ahrubbery. Big garden.

Hucresr School Dist.v
SCHOOL aint for sale. It's

home for only (7.150. A good home.
Garage. Rosea, flowers galore, wal-

nuts, nhade trees, fruit trees, grapes
and a big garden.

Full Price $5,500
LOT 307x55 Two bedroom home Real

pretty roses, elc. Bl garage and util-

ity. (500 down.

Valley Real Estate
1117 SE STEPHENS

PHONE ORchard
EVENINGS PHONE SALESMEN:

Pocock OR
O. K. Sconce Sulhrrlin 2HH5

Salesman A Broker Sronce OR

Hucrest
LARGE family home. Corner lot. 1 bed--

room plus 14x25' family room tor 4th
BEDHOOM'. Cedar cathedral ceiling
over living, dining and kitchen arras
Beautiful Roman brick fireplace. B.ith
and half. Seoarate utility room. tor--

ae. room, carport and patio. If sold
by AI GCST 15th. ALL FRIGIDAIHE
APPLIANCES will be included

refrigerator, ra:ige and freer-e- r

Full price. (1(000. Owner. OR

4-- Br. Home
VERY FINE condition inside and

out Living rm., k itrhen dining rm
bath. 2 brs dn , 2 up. Utiiitv. ihl
garage, lovely yard. le shade trees,
surfaced st city wa'er. May trade for
Be 2 hr. wettde or 3 lr home A

real buv at .iW, Don't waiL See
this soon.

Choice
1 BR MOMS, charminj living rm ,

Ige. dinette, k itchtn-brea- tat
nook, tub and shr attached garage,
beautiful fenced yard (14.500. Good
terms to reliable party.

Spacious
WFSTS1DK 3 br. home,

rm fireplace, oil heat, nice bath,
hsndv kitchen, garage and port Ige
lot. st and sewer pd A ver coiy
home tn nice district for (10.SO0

Fullerton Realty
Cr Insurance

Real Estate 1

Young's
Best Buys

IT'S NEW. 3 bedroom home. Lot 85 x 90
feet. Fireplace in living room. Comb,
dining rm. and kitchen. 3 bedrooms
with large closets. Bath. Plumbed
and wired for automatic laundry. Hard-
wood floors. Fully insulated. Metal
window frames. A real buy at (12,500.
G.I. or FHA financing.

CALKINS ROAD district. Large living
room. Dining room. 3 bedrooms. Kitch-
en with lots of storage space. Bath.
Utility rm. 2 car garage. Attractive
and liveable home. Price (10,500. Fi-

nancing with G.I. or FHA.

ANOTHER good value. Three bedrooms.
Living room, dining room, kitchen
with all metal cabinets. Automatic
laundry. Bath. Attached garage with
storage room. Nicely landscaped. Nice
patio. On sewer and paved street.
Priced (10,900. Eligible for financing.

THIS IS two bedrooms, with large liv
ing room and den. Comb, dining- room1
and kitchen. Bath. Garage with utility
space. Forced air oil heat. Insulated.
Garage with storage room. (11,000 with
good terms.

JUST a smalt down payment and rea
sonable monthly payments buys a 2

bedroom home. Lot ou x loo ft. on cor
ner. Fruit and nut trees, grapes.
Modest home at total price of (3300.
Immediate possession. See this now.

ANOTHER nice little 1 bedroom home.
Bath. Good lot. Total price is (4300.
(500 down will handle. Possession now.
This la a real buy.

Roy 0. Young
&Son, Realtors
Kenneth J. Dresser. Salesman

Office Ph. OR - Res. Ph. OR
733 SE. Caas Avenue - Pacific Bldg.

HOG RANCH
9 ACRES, 40 acres irrigated, seeded
to clover and grass. Modern cottage,
out bldgs. Family fruit. Irrigation sys-
tem included at (14,500. Terms.

CHOICE 42 acres on the river, seeded
to clover. This Dillard bottom soil
will grow anything. It Joint Roseburg
Lumber Co. below Dillard. Hlway
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